
ANBL FOOD SECURITY IMPACT REPORT
HOW ANBL IS GETTING MORE FOOD TO THOSE WHO NEED IT 
QUARTER 3 FY2024-2025: OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

MEASUREMENT                 Q1                       Q2                            Q3                     Q4                   TOTAL

2080 

$3,863

$124,816

$128,679

# OF FOOD DONATIONS

TOTAL VALUE OF GOODS & CASH DONATIONS

$ IN CASH DONATIONS

$ VALUE OF FOOD DONATIONS

 $300,4002501
POUNDS OF

FOOD DONATED

TOTAL  DOLLAR VALUE OF 

ANBL TEAM AND 
CUSTOMER DONATIONS  

204

$387

$84,839

$85,156

2719

$3,264

$76,530

 $86,565


