## ANBL FOOD SECURITY IMPACT REPORT

HOW ANBL IS GETTING MORE FOOD TO THOSE WHO NEED IT

QUARTER 3 FY2024-2025: OCTOBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024



	MEASUREMENT	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	TOTAL	
	# OF FOOD DONATIONS	2080	204	2719			
	\$ VALUE OF FOOD DONATIONS	\$3,863	\$387	\$3,264			
	\$ IN CASH DONATIONS	\$124,816	\$84,839	\$76,530			
TOTAL VALUE OF GOODS & CASH DONATIONS		\$128,679	\$85,156	\$86,565			



TOTAL DOLLAR VALUE OF

ANBL TEAM AND

CUSTOMER DONATIONS

\$300,400